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TARIFF RATES

VW ID.3 / CUPRA Born Audi Q4 e-tron - 4x4

Min. contract duration One month (30 days)

g Max. contract duration Six months (180 days)

£ |Extension fee None

8 Cancellation fee None
Activation fee None
Young driver surcharge (age 19-24) CHF 6.00/day
Additional driver (per driver) CHF 50.00/month
Excess kilometres CHF 0.41/km CHF 0.59/km
Administration fee for different drop-off location CHF 250.00

o Fee for vehicle returned in a different country CHF 2,500.00

@ |International fee* for crossing border CHF 75.00

o |CZ SL, SK,HU and HR

'*CC-)' Fee for returning vehicle outside opening hours CHF 50.00
‘No show' fee CHF 250.00
Cancellation fee (cancellation less than 48 h before
vehicle collection() Chigl
Administration fee for damage CHF 85.00
Administration fee for fines and traffic offences CHF 35.00

£ |Child seat (9-18 kg) CHF 2.00/day

£ [Child seat (15-36 kg) CHF 1.50/day

g‘ Booster seat CHF 1.00/day

S [ski rack (magnetic only) CHF 2.00/day

g Snow chains (one pair) CHF 1.20/day

i Swisscharge charging card free of charge
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@ [*To be paid at the station when returning the vehicle.

@ |There is no insurance cover unless specifically booked.

3 Not available for SIPP codes beginning with U, L, W, O or X
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